
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-27 (WEF April 2026)

TYPE OF FEE

Total Transport Fees per Year

Transport Fee per Month 
(for 10 months)

Total Tuition Fee per Year

Tuition Fee per Month 
(for 10 months)

Tuition fee

Transport Fee

MODE OF PAYMENT JKG , SKG 

711 826 890 932 1,017 1,009

3,300 3,300 3,300 3,300 3,300 3,300

330 330 330 330 330 330

Registration Fee
(Non Refundable)

For new students: 
At the time of admission

For existing students: in January to 
confirm enrolment for next A.Y.

370

765

3,300

330

400 430 460 490 530 530

Gr 1 & 2 Gr 3 & 4 Gr 5 & 6 Gr 7 & 8 Gr 9 Gr 10 Gr 11 & 12

7,110 8,260 8,900 9,320 10,170 10,090

1,189

3,300

330

620

11,8907,650

The above fee schedule is in accordance with ADEK guidelines and authorization.
This fee schedule is liable to change based on further ADEK approvals. Please contact the school administration for any enquiries.


